Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
o~ ] 3600Mhz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G36C2527GAA-1)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16 GB 1x16GB 3600 Mhz
A CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AHAU16G36C25Y7GAA-1)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR

w KINGSTON 1x16G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

39,00 USD

49,00 USD

42,00 USD

60,00 USD

70,00 USD



